Page 1 of 3
Rev. LVT-S3_053026
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
LED VAPOR TIGHT
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The Alphalite LVT series is a modern and versatile integrated LED

Warranty
7-year limited warranty. See complete warranty terms for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: LVT-2S3-40L3-8A3
LVT-S3 Series
Vapor tight Luminaires
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Quick Ship Product
LVT-2S3-40L3-8A3
LVT-4S3-50L3-8A3
LVT-4S3-100L3-8A3
LVT-8S3-120L3-8A3
Series
LVT
- LED Vapor Tight
2S3 - 2’
4S3 - 4’
8S3 - 8’
OS - Step dimming PIR motion and daylight sensor *configuration tool required
MMS - Step dimming Microwave Sensor and daylight sensor *configuration tool required
OS-BLE - Wireless Bluetooth mesh and PIR sensor
2’                                                        4’                                                           8’
40L3                                                 50L3                                                     120L3
- 26/21/17W, 4000/3200/2500lm        - 34/26/21W, 5100/4000/3200lm          - 80/68/52W, 12000/10000/8000lm
                                                           100L3
                                                           - 68/52/42W, 10000/8000/6500lm
Lumen PackageLength
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120-347V
Control Option
Accessories
8 - 80CRI
CRI
Emergency Backup Assembly in USA
(Blank) - Non-BAA
BAA - Assembly in USA
ACC-Type-I - Type I aircraft cable longest 47” for suspension mount (1 set for 2, 4ft, 2 sets for 8ft)
S-CHAIN SET - 40” jack chain for suspension mount (1 set for 2, 4ft, 2 sets for 8ft )
LVT-S3-PMK - Pendant Mounting Kit (1 set for 2, 4ft, 2 sets for 8ft, pipe or stems not provide)
LVT-S3-X-WG - Wire guard (x as 2, 4, 8 for different length, required field installation)
CCT
A3 - CCT 3500/4000/5000K
Adjustable
Auxiliary Power
(Blank) - without AUX
12V - with AUX 12V
EM15W - 15W constant power with
integrated self-diagnostic test
Wireless Control
Enabled
Wet Location
Page 2 of 3
Rev. LVT-S3_053026
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE LVT-S3 Series
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
Input Voltage 120-347V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.95
THD (Max.) 10%
Efficacy 150 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming 0-10V dimming standard
Dimming Range 10-100%
CRI > 80